BOLD and Elegant
Sleek Surface PRO
The Sleek SurfacePro family of downlights with bold and elegant metal delivers
perfect balance of good design with high energy efficiency. It is a perfect solution for
retail application and general indoor area lighting . The range brings together high-
flux lighting with a homogeneous optical system without making any concessions on
energy efficiency design
Benefits

Initial chromaticity <5
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Luminous Efficacy
(rated) (Nom) Luminous Flux
919515814689 SM295C LED6S-3000 PSU WH 3000 K 115 lm/W 700 lm
919515814690 SM295C LED6S-4000 PSU WH 4000 K 115 lm/W 700 lm
919515814691 SM295C LED6S-6500 PSU WH 6500 K 115 lm/W 700 lm
919515814692 SM295C LED10S-3000 PSU
WH
3000 K 110 lm/W 1,000 lm
919515814693 SM295C LED10S-4000 PSU
WH
4000 K 110 lm/W 1,000 lm
919515814694 SM295C LED10S-6500 PSU
WH
6500 K 110 lm/W 1,000 lm
919515814695 SM296C LED12S-3000 PSU
WH
3000 K 110 lm/W 1,200 lm
919515814696 SM296C LED12S-4000 PSU
WH
4000 K 110 lm/W 1,200 lm
919515814697 SM296C LED12S-6500 PSU
WH
6500 K 110 lm/W 1,200 lm
919515814698 SM296C LED15S-3000 PSU
WH
3000 K 110 lm/W 1,500 lm
919515814699 SM296C LED15S-4000 PSU
WH
4000 K 110 lm/W 1,500 lm
919515814701 SM296C LED15S-6500 PSU
WH
6500 K 110 lm/W 1,500 lm
919515814702 SM296C LED20S-3000 PSU
WH

Sleek Surface PRO
2Product family leaflet, 2023, April 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515814689 SM295C LED6S-3000 PSU WH 6 W
919515814690 SM295C LED6S-4000 PSU WH 6 W
919515814691 SM295C LED6S-6500 PSU WH 6 W
919515814692 SM295C LED10S-3000 PSU WH 9 W
919515814693 SM295C LED10S-4000 PSU WH 9 W
919515814694 SM295C LED10S-6500 PSU WH 9 W
919515814695 SM296C LED12S-3000 PSU WH 11 W
919515814696 SM296C LED12S-4000 PSU WH 11 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515814697 SM296C LED12S-6500 PSU WH 11 W
919515814698 SM296C LED15S-3000 PSU WH 13.5 W
919515814699 SM296C LED15S-4000 PSU WH 13.5 W
919515814701 SM296C LED15S-6500 PSU WH 13.5 W
919515814702 SM296C LED20S-3000 PSU WH 18 W
919515814703 SM296C LED20S-4000 PSU WH 18 W
919515814704 SM296C LED20S-6500 PSU WH 18 W
Sleek Surface PRO